INDEXABLE
DRILLS
MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
276 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru

84
20
84
20
84
30
84
30
84
30
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
278 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering Code Dc Lu OAL Ds Type Insert Screw
UDS2-14-050204 14 28 100 20
2xD
SPMT050204 TS-M2.2L4.7
UDS2-15-050204 15 30 102 20
UDS2-16-050204 16 32 110 25
UDS2-17-050204 17 34 112 25
UDS2-17.5-050204 17,5 35 112 25
UDS2-18-060304 18 36 114 25
SPMT060304 TS-M2.5L5.8
UDS2-19-060304 19 38 116 25
UDS2-20-060304 20 40 118 25
UDS2-21-060304 21 42 120 25
UDS2-22-070308 22 44 122 25
SPMT070308 TS-M2.5L6.6
UDS2-23-070308 23 46 124 25
UDS2-24-070308 24 48 126 25
UDS2-25-070308 25 50 128 25
UDS2-26-070308 26 52 139 32
UDS2-27-070308 27 54 141 32
UDS2-28-090308 28 56 143 32
SPMT090308 TS-M3L7.1
UDS2-29-090308 29 58 145 32
UDS2-30-090308 30 60 147 32
UDS2-31-090308 31 62 149 32
UDS2-32-090308 32 64 151 32
UDS2-33-090308 33 66 168 40
All Drill bodies with through coolant
UDS2 Drills
2xD
Plunge drillConvex Radial Drill depthCross hole Pre-drilledSlanted

M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code
Workpiece
material Feed Coated carbide Insert Dimensions
P M K N S H
f,
mm/rev. 8420 8430 D,
mm
s,
mm
r,
mm α°
SPMT050204 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,05-0,14 •
5,56 2,38 0,4 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,10 •
SPMT060304 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,07-0,15 •
6,35 3,18 0,4 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,14 •
SPMT070308 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,08-0,18 •
7,93 3,18 0,8 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,15 •
SPMT090308 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,09-0,19 •
9,53 3,18 0,8 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,16 •
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
280 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
UDS3 Drills
Ordering Code Dc Lu OAL Ds Type Insert Screw
UDS3-14-050204 14 42 114 20
3xD
SPMT050204 TS-M2.2L4.7
UDS3-14.5-050204 14,5 43,5 114 20
UDS3-15-050204 15 45 117 20
UDS3-15.5-050204 15,5 46,5 117 20
UDS3-16-050204 16 48 126 25
UDS3-16.5-050204 16,5 49,5 126 25
UDS3-17-050204 17 51 129 25
UDS3-17.5-050204 17,5 52,5 129 25
UDS3-18-060304 18 54 132 25
SPMT060304 TS-M2.5L5.8
UDS3-18.5-060304 18,5 55,5 132 25
UDS3-19-060304 19 57 135 25
UDS3-19.5-060304 19,5 58,5 135 25
UDS3-20-060304 20 60 138 25
UDS3-20.5-060304 20,5 61,5 138 25
UDS3-21-060304 32 63 141 25
UDS3-21.5-060304 21,5 64,5 141 25
UDS3-22-070308 33 66 144 25
SPMT070308 TS-M2.5L6.6
UDS3-22.5-070308 22,5 67,5 144 25
UDS3-23-070308 23 69 147 25
UDS3-23.5-070308 23,5 70,5 147 25
UDS3-24-070308 24 72 150 25
UDS3-24.5-070308 24,5 73,5 150 25
UDS3-25-070308 25 75 153 25
UDS3-25.5-070308 25,5 76,5 153 25
UDS3-26-070308 26 78 165 32
UDS3-26.5-070308 26,5 79,5 165 32
UDS3-27-070308 27 81 168 32
UDS3-27.5-070308 27,5 82,5 168 32
3хD
2xD
Plunge drillConvex Radial Drill depthCross hole Pre-drilledSlanted
Dc
OAL
Ds
Lu
UDS2 - 2x Depth U-drill
Drill depth
Slanted surface
Convex surface
Cross-hole
Pre-drilled
Plunge drill
Boring (Machining by Fixed Drill)
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
281MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
UDS3-28-090308 28 84 171 32
3xD
SPMT090308 TS-M3L7.1
UDS3-28.5-090308 28,5 85,5 171 32
UDS3-29-090308 29 87 174 32
UDS3-29.5-090308 29,5 88,5 174 32
UDS3-30-090308 30 90 177 32
UDS3-31-090308 31 93 195 32
UDS3-32-090308 32 96 198 40
UDS3-32.5-090308 32,5 97,5 198 40
UDS3-33-090308 33 99 201 40
UDS3-34-090308 34 102 204 40
UDS3-35-120408 35 105 207 40
SPMT120408 TS-M5L10.8
UDS3-36-120408 36 108 210 40
UDS3-37-120408 37 111 213 40
UDS3-38-120408 38 114 216 40
UDS3-39-120408 39 117 219 40
UDS3-40-120408 40 120 222 40
UDS3-41-120408 41 123 225 40
UDS3-42-120408 42 126 207 40
UDS3-43-120408 43 129 231 40
UDS3-44-120408 44 132 234 40
UDS3-45-150512 45 135 237 40
SPMT150512 TS-M5L11.6
UDS3-47-150512 47 141 243 40
UDS3-50-150512 50 150 252 40
UDS3-51-150512 51 153 255 40
UDS3-55-150512 55 265 267 40
All Drill bodies with through coolant
Ordering code
Workpiece
material Feed Coated carbide Insert Dimensions

15,88 5,56 1,2 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,18 •
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
282 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
UDS4 Drills
Drill depth
Slanted surface
Convex surface
Cross-hole
Pre-drilled
Plunge drill
Boring (Machining by Fixed Drill)
4хD
Ordering Code Dc Lu OAL Ds Type Insert Screw
UDS4-15-050204 15 60 132 20
4xD
SPMT050204 TS-M2.2L4.7
UDS4-16-050204 16 64 142 25
UDS4-16.5-050204 16,5 66 144 25
UDS4-17-050204 17 68 146 25
UDS4-17.5-050204 17,5 70 148 25
UDS4-18-060304 18 72 150 25
SPMT060304 TS-M2.5L5.8
UDS4-19-060304 19 76 154 25
UDS4-20-060304 20 80 158 25
UDS4-21-060304 21 84 162 25
UDS4-22-070308 22 88 166 25
SPMT070308 TS-M2.5L6.6
UDS4-23-070308 23 92 170 25
UDS4-24-070308 24 96 174 25
UDS4-25-070308 25 100 178 25
UDS4-26-070308 26 104 191 32
UDS4-28-090308 28 112 194 32
SPMT090308 TS-M3L7.1
UDS4-30-090308 30 120 202 32
UDS4-32-090308 32 128 220 40
UDS4-33-090308 33 132 224 40
UDS4-34-090308 34 136 238 40
UDS4-36-120408 36 144 246 40 SPMT120408 TS-M5L10.8
All Drill bodies with through coolant
2xD
Plunge drillConvex Radial Drill depthCross hole Pre-drilledSlanted
Dc

M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code
Workpiece
material Feed Coated carbide Insert Dimensions
P M K N S H
f,
mm/rev. 8420 8430 D,
mm
s,
mm
r,
mm α°
SPMT050204 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,06-0,12 •
5,56 2,38 0,4 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,09 •
SPMT060304 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,07-0,13 •
6,35 3,18 0,4 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,10 •
SPMT070308 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,08-0,16 •
7,93 3,18 0,8 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,13 •
SPMT090308 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,09-0,17 •
9,53 3,18 0,8 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,15 •
SPMT120408 ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫ 0,09-0,17 •
12,7 4,76 0,8 11▫ ▪ ▪ 0,05-0,15 •
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
284 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S

feed should be gradually slow
down to 30% of the nominal.
Plunge drilling
CAUTION!
When the drill exits the through
hole, a disk with sharp edges is
formed which might be ejected
at high speeds! An operator
protection required.
INDEXABLE INSERT DRILLS
292 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
D, mm Ordering code dA, mm d2, mm l1, mm l2, mm l3, mm f, mm Insert
8 A10 MT08R/L-04 10 12 60 18 22 4 XCGX 04
10 A12 MT10R-05 12 16 69,5 22,5 27,5 5 XCGX 05
12 A16 MT12R-06 16 20 78 27 33 6 XCGX 06
14 A16 MT14R-07 16 20 83,5 31,5 38,5 7 XCGX 07
16 A20 MT16R-08 20 25 94 36 44 8 XCGX 08
18 A25 MT18R-09 25 32 109,5 40,5 53,5 9 XCGX 09
20 A25 MT20R-10 25 32 111 45 55 10 XCGX 10
25 A32 MT25R-13 32 40 129 56,5 69 13 XCGX 13
32 A40 MT32R-17 40 50 158 72 88 17 XCGX 17
All bodies with through coolant